COR ANNU	NPROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT 1998	FLORIDA DEPARTI Sandra B. Secretary DIVISION OF CC	Mortham of State	Jun 04 19	LED 98 8:00a ry of State
DOCUN Corporation VOTARI Principal Place		(3) Mailing Address			
. O. Box 60-16 Orth Miami E	684 SEACH FL 33160	P. O. BOX 60-1684 North Miami Beach FL 33	160	 Date Incorporated or Qualified 01/23/1979 FEI Number 13-2971605 	Applied Fo
Principal Pi	lace of Business	2a. Mailing Address 26			\$8.75 Additiona Fee Required
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
City & State	ê	City & State		7. Is this nonprofit corporation a hom	
Zip	Country 25	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or has paid Personal Property Tax due June 3	
	10, UGO V. T ST STE 213		B1 Name B2 Street Add	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable	ə)
000 710					
MIAMI BE	EACH FL 33141	and 617.1508, Florida Statutes	83 84 City s, the above-named cor	rporation submits this statement for the pu	FL 85 Zip Code rpose of changing its registe
MAMI B	EACH FL 33141 to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State of m familiar with, and accept the obligat Signature, hoped or proted name of registered agent OFFICERS AND	of Florida. Such change was au tions of, Section 617.0503, Flor t and title if applicable (NOTE DIRECTORS	84 City s, the above-named cor thorized by the corpora ida Statutes. Registered Agent signature requ 13.	ation's board of directors. Thereby accept	The appointment as registered bate
MAMI BE 11. Pursuant t office or rr agent. I a SIGNATURE	EACH FL 33141 to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State c m familiar with, and accept the obligat Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent OFFICERS AND PD CHIARATO, UGO V 220 71ST STREET STE 213	of Florida. Such change was au tions of, Section 617.0503, Flor t and tile if applicable (NOTE:	84 City s, the above-named cor thorized by the corpora ida Statutes. Registered Agent signature requ	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	PL pose of changing its registered the appointment as registered
MIAMI BE II. Pursuant I office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE II. II. II. II. II. II. II. II	EACH FL 33141 to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State c m familiar with, and accept the obligat Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent OFFICERS AND PD CHIARATO, UGO V 220 71ST STREET STE 213 MIAMI BEACH FL VD THOMAS, NATIELLO	of Florida. Such change was au tions of, Section 617.0503, Flor t and title if applicable (NOTE DIRECTORS	84 City s, the above-named control is above-named control is a statutes. Image: statutes is a statute i	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	The appointment as registered bate
II. Pursuant i office or r agont. I a SIGNATURE III. III. III. III. III. III. III. II	EACH FL 33141 to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State c m familiar with, and accept the obligat Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent OFFICERS AND PD CHIARATO, UGO V 220 71ST STREET STE 213 MIAMI BEACH FL VD THOMAS, NATIELLO 1205 MARIPOSA AVE CORAL GABLES FL D RICCIARDELLI, JOHN L.	tions of, Section 617.0503, Flor tand title if applicable (NOTE DIRECTORS	84 City s, the above-named corrected by the corporation of the corpor	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	PL pose of changing its registered the appointment as registered DATE RS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
MIAMI BE 11. Pursuant I office or ra agent. I ar SIGNATURE 12. 12. 12. 13. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14	EACH FL 33141 to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State c m familiar with, and accept the obligat Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent OFFICERS AND PD CHIARATO, UGO V 220 71ST STREET STE 213 MIAMI BEACH FL VD THOMAS, NATIELLO 1205 MARIPOSA AVE CORAL GABLES FL D	of Florida. Such change was autions of, Section 617.0503, Flor tand title if applicable (NOTE) DIRECTORS	84 City s, the above-named control is above-named control is a statutes. 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL
MIAMI BI	to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State of m familiar with, and accept the obligat Signature, typed or proted name of registered agent OFFICERS AND PD CHIARATO, UGO V 220 71ST STREET STE 213 MIAMI BEACH FL VD THOMAS, NATIELLO 1205 MARIPOSA AVE CORAL GABLES FL D RICCIARDELLI, JOHN L. 11420 N. BAYSHORE DRIVE NORTH MAMI FL D AMBROSINO, CARLO 10802 S.W. 88TH STREET	of Florida. Such change was au tions of, Section 617.0503, Flor tand title if applicable (NOTE) DIRECTORS DELETE	84 City s, the above-named conthorized by the corporated Statutes. Statutes. 13 Table Statutes. 13 Table Statutes. 13 Table Statutes. 13 Table Statutes. 14 City the corporation of the statutes. 13 Table Statutes. 14 City Statutes. 2.1 Table Statutes. 3.1 Table Statutes. 3.1 Table Statutes. 3.1 Table Statutes. 3.3 Statutes. 3.4 City -St-ZiP.	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL
MIAMI BI	EACH FL 33141 to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State c m familiar with, and accept the obligat Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent OFFICERS AND PD CHIARATO, UGO V 220 71ST STREET STE 213 MIAMI BEACH FL VD THOMAS, NATIELLO 1205 MARIPOSA AVE CORAL GABLES FL D RICCIARDELLI, JOHN L. 11420 N. BAYSHORE DRIVE NORTH MIAMI FL D AMBROSINO, CARLO	of Florida. Such change was au tions of, Section 617.0503, Flor tand title if applicable (NOTE) DIRECTORS DELETE	84 City s, the above-named conthorized by the corporated Statutes. Ites. Registered Agent signature required Statutes. Ites. 13. Ites. 14. Ites. 12. NAME 1.3. STREET ADDRESS 1.4. City-ST-ZIP 2.1. TITLE 2.2. NAME 3.3. STREET ADDRESS 3.4. City-ST-ZIP 3.1. TITLE 3.2. NAME 3.3. STREET ADDRESS 3.4. City-ST-ZIP 4.1. TFLE 4.2. NAME 4.3. STREET ADDRESS	ation's board of directors. I hereby accept	FL